Bluetooth Module,
BCD110
The Parani-BCD110 is a Bluetooth Class 1 OEM
module for OEM manufacturers who want to implement
Bluetooth Class 1 functionality with their products cost effectively
and also in timely manner.
The BCD110 supports Class 1 Bluetooth transmission level for
longer communication distance typically ranges from 200 m up

- POS (Point-of-sales) devices
Applications
Ordering Information
Part Number
BCD110B-DU-MPF
BCD110B-DS-MPF
BCD110B-DC-MPF
BCD110B-SU-MPF
BCD110B-SC-MPF
BCD110B-SK-MPF-WW
BCD110B-SC-SPP (SPP Only)
BCD110B-SU-SPP (SPP Only)
BCD110B-DC-SPP (SPP Only)
BCD110B-DS-SPP (SPP Only)
BCD110B-DU-SPP (SPP Only)
BCD110B-SK-SPP-WW (SPP Only)
Description
Bluetooth embedded OEM module DIP Type, Class 1 w/ U.FL connector
Bluetooth embedded OEM module DIP Type, Class 1 w/ RP-SMA connector
Bluetooth embedded OEM module DIP Type, Class 1 w/ chip antenna